
 Analytical Sequence
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

RMJ Environomics, Inc.

245 Greenwood Ave

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_O

10/24/2023 10/24/2023

DATAFILE

O5252

I.BLK I.BLK 10/24/2023 21:01  10.28  4.48PO098875.D

AR1660ICC1000 AR1660ICC1000 10/24/2023 21:19  10.28  4.48PO098876.D

AR1660ICC750 AR1660ICC750 10/24/2023 21:36  10.28  4.48PO098877.D

AR1660ICC500 AR1660ICC500 10/24/2023 21:53  10.28  4.48PO098878.D

AR1660ICC250 AR1660ICC250 10/24/2023 22:09  10.28  4.48PO098879.D

AR1660ICC050 AR1660ICC050 10/24/2023 22:27  10.28  4.48PO098880.D

AR1221ICC500 AR1221ICC500 10/24/2023 22:43  10.28  4.48PO098881.D

AR1232ICC500 AR1232ICC500 10/24/2023 23:00  10.28  4.48PO098882.D

AR1242ICC1000 AR1242ICC1000 10/24/2023 23:17  10.28  4.48PO098883.D

AR1242ICC750 AR1242ICC750 10/24/2023 23:34  10.28  4.48PO098884.D

AR1242ICC500 AR1242ICC500 10/24/2023 23:51  10.28  4.48PO098885.D

AR1242ICC250 AR1242ICC250 10/25/2023 00:08  10.28  4.48PO098886.D

AR1242ICC050 AR1242ICC050 10/25/2023 00:25  10.28  4.48PO098887.D

AR1248ICC1000 AR1248ICC1000 10/25/2023 00:42  10.28  4.48PO098888.D

AR1248ICC750 AR1248ICC750 10/25/2023 00:59  10.28  4.48PO098889.D

AR1248ICC500 AR1248ICC500 10/25/2023 01:16  10.28  4.48PO098890.D

AR1248ICC250 AR1248ICC250 10/25/2023 01:33  10.28  4.48PO098891.D

AR1248ICC050 AR1248ICC050 10/25/2023 01:50  10.28  4.48PO098892.D

AR1254ICC1000 AR1254ICC1000 10/25/2023 02:07  10.28  4.48PO098893.D

AR1254ICC750 AR1254ICC750 10/25/2023 02:24  10.28  4.48PO098894.D

AR1254ICC500 AR1254ICC500 10/25/2023 02:41  10.28  4.48PO098895.D

AR1254ICC250 AR1254ICC250 10/25/2023 02:58  10.28  4.48PO098896.D

AR1254ICC050 AR1254ICC050 10/25/2023 03:15  10.28  4.48PO098897.D

AR1262ICC500 AR1262ICC500 10/25/2023 03:32  10.28  4.48PO098898.D

AR1268ICC1000 AR1268ICC1000 10/25/2023 03:49  10.28  4.48PO098899.D

AR1268ICC750 AR1268ICC750 10/25/2023 04:06  10.28  4.48PO098900.D

AR1268ICC500 AR1268ICC500 10/25/2023 04:22  10.28  4.48PO098901.D

AR1268ICC250 AR1268ICC250 10/25/2023 04:39  10.28  4.48PO098902.D

AR1268ICC050 AR1268ICC050 10/25/2023 04:56  10.28  4.48PO098903.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 11/07/2023 09:20  10.27  4.47PO099451.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/07/2023 09:36  10.26  4.47PO099452.D

P001-WC01-01MS O5255-02MS 11/07/2023 11:01  10.26  4.47PO099457.D

P001-WC01-01MSD O5255-03MSD 11/07/2023 11:18  10.27  4.47PO099458.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 11/07/2023 13:17  10.27  4.47PO099463.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/07/2023 13:34  10.27  4.47PO099464.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/27/2023 10:47  10.54  4.56PP061281.D

AR1660ICC1000 AR1660ICC1000 10/27/2023 11:03  10.54  4.56PP061282.D

AR1660ICC750 AR1660ICC750 10/27/2023 11:20  10.54  4.56PP061283.D

AR1660ICC500 AR1660ICC500 10/27/2023 11:36  10.54  4.56PP061284.D

AR1660ICC250 AR1660ICC250 10/27/2023 11:52  10.54  4.56PP061285.D

AR1660ICC050 AR1660ICC050 10/27/2023 12:08  10.54  4.56PP061286.D

AR1221ICC500 AR1221ICC500 10/27/2023 12:25  10.53  4.56PP061287.D

AR1232ICC500 AR1232ICC500 10/27/2023 12:41  10.54  4.56PP061288.D

AR1242ICC1000 AR1242ICC1000 10/27/2023 12:57  10.55  4.56PP061289.D

AR1242ICC750 AR1242ICC750 10/27/2023 13:13  10.55  4.56PP061290.D
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 Analytical Sequence
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

AR1242ICC500 AR1242ICC500 10/27/2023 13:30  10.54  4.56PP061291.D

AR1242ICC250 AR1242ICC250 10/27/2023 13:46  10.54  4.56PP061292.D

AR1242ICC050 AR1242ICC050 10/27/2023 14:02  10.54  4.56PP061293.D

AR1248ICC1000 AR1248ICC1000 10/27/2023 14:19  10.53  4.56PP061294.D

AR1248ICC750 AR1248ICC750 10/27/2023 14:35  10.53  4.56PP061295.D

AR1248ICC500 AR1248ICC500 10/27/2023 14:51  10.54  4.56PP061296.D

AR1248ICC250 AR1248ICC250 10/27/2023 15:08  10.54  4.56PP061297.D

AR1248ICC050 AR1248ICC050 10/27/2023 15:24  10.54  4.56PP061298.D

AR1254ICC1000 AR1254ICC1000 10/27/2023 15:40  10.53  4.56PP061299.D

AR1254ICC750 AR1254ICC750 10/27/2023 15:57  10.53  4.56PP061300.D

AR1254ICC500 AR1254ICC500 10/27/2023 16:13  10.53  4.56PP061301.D

AR1254ICC250 AR1254ICC250 10/27/2023 16:30  10.53  4.56PP061302.D

AR1254ICC050 AR1254ICC050 10/27/2023 16:46  10.53  4.56PP061303.D

AR1262ICC500 AR1262ICC500 10/27/2023 17:02  10.53  4.56PP061304.D

AR1268ICC1000 AR1268ICC1000 10/27/2023 17:19  10.53  4.56PP061305.D

AR1268ICC750 AR1268ICC750 10/27/2023 17:35  10.53  4.56PP061306.D

AR1268ICC500 AR1268ICC500 10/27/2023 17:51  10.53  4.56PP061307.D

AR1268ICC250 AR1268ICC250 10/27/2023 18:08  10.52  4.56PP061308.D

AR1268ICC050 AR1268ICC050 10/27/2023 18:24  10.53  4.56PP061309.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 11/06/2023 10:05  10.55  4.57PP061440.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2023 11:17  10.56  4.57PP061444.D

PB156919BL PB156919BL 11/06/2023 13:28  10.56  4.57PP061445.D

PB156919BS PB156919BS 11/06/2023 13:44  10.55  4.57PP061446.D

WASTE O5252-01 11/06/2023 14:00  10.55  4.57PP061447.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 11/06/2023 16:11  10.56  4.57PP061455.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2023 17:17  10.56  4.57PP061459.D
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 Analytical Sequence
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

RMJ Environomics, Inc.

245 Greenwood Ave

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_O

10/24/2023 10/24/2023

DATAFILE

O5252

I.BLK I.BLK 10/24/2023 21:01  8.63  3.63PO098875.D

AR1660ICC1000 AR1660ICC1000 10/24/2023 21:19  8.63  3.63PO098876.D

AR1660ICC750 AR1660ICC750 10/24/2023 21:36  8.63  3.63PO098877.D

AR1660ICC500 AR1660ICC500 10/24/2023 21:53  8.63  3.63PO098878.D

AR1660ICC250 AR1660ICC250 10/24/2023 22:09  8.63  3.63PO098879.D

AR1660ICC050 AR1660ICC050 10/24/2023 22:27  8.63  3.63PO098880.D

AR1221ICC500 AR1221ICC500 10/24/2023 22:43  8.63  3.63PO098881.D

AR1232ICC500 AR1232ICC500 10/24/2023 23:00  8.63  3.63PO098882.D

AR1242ICC1000 AR1242ICC1000 10/24/2023 23:17  8.63  3.63PO098883.D

AR1242ICC750 AR1242ICC750 10/24/2023 23:34  8.63  3.63PO098884.D

AR1242ICC500 AR1242ICC500 10/24/2023 23:51  8.63  3.63PO098885.D

AR1242ICC250 AR1242ICC250 10/25/2023 00:08  8.63  3.63PO098886.D

AR1242ICC050 AR1242ICC050 10/25/2023 00:25  8.63  3.63PO098887.D

AR1248ICC1000 AR1248ICC1000 10/25/2023 00:42  8.63  3.63PO098888.D

AR1248ICC750 AR1248ICC750 10/25/2023 00:59  8.63  3.63PO098889.D

AR1248ICC500 AR1248ICC500 10/25/2023 01:16  8.63  3.63PO098890.D

AR1248ICC250 AR1248ICC250 10/25/2023 01:33  8.63  3.63PO098891.D

AR1248ICC050 AR1248ICC050 10/25/2023 01:50  8.63  3.63PO098892.D

AR1254ICC1000 AR1254ICC1000 10/25/2023 02:07  8.63  3.63PO098893.D

AR1254ICC750 AR1254ICC750 10/25/2023 02:24  8.63  3.63PO098894.D

AR1254ICC500 AR1254ICC500 10/25/2023 02:41  8.63  3.63PO098895.D

AR1254ICC250 AR1254ICC250 10/25/2023 02:58  8.63  3.63PO098896.D

AR1254ICC050 AR1254ICC050 10/25/2023 03:15  8.63  3.63PO098897.D

AR1262ICC500 AR1262ICC500 10/25/2023 03:32  8.63  3.63PO098898.D

AR1268ICC1000 AR1268ICC1000 10/25/2023 03:49  8.63  3.63PO098899.D

AR1268ICC750 AR1268ICC750 10/25/2023 04:06  8.63  3.63PO098900.D

AR1268ICC500 AR1268ICC500 10/25/2023 04:22  8.63  3.63PO098901.D

AR1268ICC250 AR1268ICC250 10/25/2023 04:39  8.63  3.63PO098902.D

AR1268ICC050 AR1268ICC050 10/25/2023 04:56  8.63  3.63PO098903.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 11/07/2023 09:20  8.62  3.62PO099451.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/07/2023 09:36  8.61  3.62PO099452.D

P001-WC01-01MS O5255-02MS 11/07/2023 11:01  8.62  3.63PO099457.D

P001-WC01-01MSD O5255-03MSD 11/07/2023 11:18  8.62  3.63PO099458.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 11/07/2023 13:17  8.62  3.62PO099463.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/07/2023 13:34  8.62  3.62PO099464.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/27/2023 10:47  8.77  3.70PP061281.D

AR1660ICC1000 AR1660ICC1000 10/27/2023 11:03  8.77  3.70PP061282.D

AR1660ICC750 AR1660ICC750 10/27/2023 11:20  8.77  3.70PP061283.D

AR1660ICC500 AR1660ICC500 10/27/2023 11:36  8.76  3.69PP061284.D

AR1660ICC250 AR1660ICC250 10/27/2023 11:52  8.77  3.70PP061285.D

AR1660ICC050 AR1660ICC050 10/27/2023 12:08  8.77  3.69PP061286.D

AR1221ICC500 AR1221ICC500 10/27/2023 12:25  8.77  3.69PP061287.D

AR1232ICC500 AR1232ICC500 10/27/2023 12:41  8.77  3.70PP061288.D

AR1242ICC1000 AR1242ICC1000 10/27/2023 12:57  8.77  3.70PP061289.D

AR1242ICC750 AR1242ICC750 10/27/2023 13:13  8.77  3.70PP061290.D
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 Analytical Sequence
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

AR1242ICC500 AR1242ICC500 10/27/2023 13:30  8.77  3.70PP061291.D

AR1242ICC250 AR1242ICC250 10/27/2023 13:46  8.77  3.69PP061292.D

AR1242ICC050 AR1242ICC050 10/27/2023 14:02  8.77  3.69PP061293.D

AR1248ICC1000 AR1248ICC1000 10/27/2023 14:19  8.76  3.69PP061294.D

AR1248ICC750 AR1248ICC750 10/27/2023 14:35  8.76  3.69PP061295.D

AR1248ICC500 AR1248ICC500 10/27/2023 14:51  8.76  3.69PP061296.D

AR1248ICC250 AR1248ICC250 10/27/2023 15:08  8.76  3.69PP061297.D

AR1248ICC050 AR1248ICC050 10/27/2023 15:24  8.76  3.69PP061298.D

AR1254ICC1000 AR1254ICC1000 10/27/2023 15:40  8.76  3.69PP061299.D

AR1254ICC750 AR1254ICC750 10/27/2023 15:57  8.76  3.69PP061300.D

AR1254ICC500 AR1254ICC500 10/27/2023 16:13  8.76  3.69PP061301.D

AR1254ICC250 AR1254ICC250 10/27/2023 16:30  8.76  3.69PP061302.D

AR1254ICC050 AR1254ICC050 10/27/2023 16:46  8.76  3.69PP061303.D

AR1262ICC500 AR1262ICC500 10/27/2023 17:02  8.76  3.69PP061304.D

AR1268ICC1000 AR1268ICC1000 10/27/2023 17:19  8.76  3.69PP061305.D

AR1268ICC750 AR1268ICC750 10/27/2023 17:35  8.76  3.69PP061306.D

AR1268ICC500 AR1268ICC500 10/27/2023 17:51  8.76  3.69PP061307.D

AR1268ICC250 AR1268ICC250 10/27/2023 18:08  8.76  3.69PP061308.D

AR1268ICC050 AR1268ICC050 10/27/2023 18:24  8.76  3.69PP061309.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 11/06/2023 10:05  8.77  3.70PP061440.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2023 11:17  8.77  3.70PP061444.D

PB156919BL PB156919BL 11/06/2023 13:28  8.77  3.70PP061445.D

PB156919BS PB156919BS 11/06/2023 13:44  8.77  3.70PP061446.D

WASTE O5252-01 11/06/2023 14:00  8.77  3.70PP061447.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 11/06/2023 16:11  8.78  3.70PP061455.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2023 17:17  8.78  3.70PP061459.D
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